
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNITED HOMEBUILDERS
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198605200001
28840

05/20/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGOWAN,
MICHAEL O. &
KAT

72 702 9 104 Lot#:53 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198605020001
08820

05/02/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS COLLINS,
OLIVIA J.

70 204 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
WEST ROW
OF AARON
ROAD

198606130001
50240

06/13/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BAILEY,
LARRY F. &
DORTHA

76 350 9 155 Lot#:45 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:155
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198609170002
51090

09/17/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS PEEK,
ROBERT W. &
PAULINE

90 988 9 154 Lot#:38 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198610020002
68170

10/02/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MAUPIN,
JOSEPH B. &
CAROL

93 360 9 154 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198610030002
69170

10/03/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

93 831 10 30 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:30
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
5TH SECTOR

198610170002
86760

10/17/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

96 176 9 158 Lot#:60 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
17TH
SECTOR.

198611250003
26870

11/25/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS OWENS,
BARRY S. &
CLAUDIA

102 203 9 154 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:154
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198612040003
34300

12/04/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

103 392 10 54 Lot#:23
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTORS
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198612290003
57200

12/29/1986
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS HILL,
MICHAEL E. &
CAROL

106 684 9 104 Lot#:60 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198703060000
75850

03/06/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS STEELEY,
LARRY W. &
JOANN

118 263 9 60 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MARWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR



198703230000
95890

03/23/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 856 10 54 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTOR
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198703230000
96010

03/23/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 850 10 54 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTOR
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198703230000
96660

03/23/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 853 9 158 Lot#:60 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
17TH SECTOR

198704160001
25300

04/16/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

125 436 9 104 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198705190001
61460

05/19/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

131 246 10 54 Lot#:23
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS

198706230002
03510

06/23/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MILLS,
STEVEN E. &
PAMELL

137 378 9 104 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198706230002
04160

06/23/1987
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BAREFIELD,
STANLEY L.&
EL

137 384 10 54 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTOR

198804280001
20110

04/28/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

181 809 12 20 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198807060002
00150

07/06/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS LUMPKIN,
FRANK L. &
RITA

192 843 12 20 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198810040002
99290

10/04/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

207 446 12 20 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198809220002
88330

09/22/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WALLIS,
CONNIE L.
ETAL

205 631 12 20 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.



198811210003
48170

11/21/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

214 513 12 20 Lot#:11
Book:12 Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198902150000
46880

02/15/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS KUMAZAWA,
LINDA S.
ETAL

226 660 10 54 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTOR

198903070000
66000

03/07/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS CRIGLER,
LESTER E. &
DIAN

229 251 10 54 Lot#:23
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS

198903220000
81830

03/22/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

231 240 12 20 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198906210001
66960

06/21/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

243 491 12 20 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198907260001
97610

07/26/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

247 876 10 62 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198912110003
45640

12/11/1989
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BARBER,
JEFFREY A. &
LYDI

269 549 13 80 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:13 Pg:80
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

199009240002
78450

09/24/1990
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 967 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4


