Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNITED HOMEBUILDERS INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605200001 28840	05/20/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGOWAN, MICHAEL O. & KAT	72	702	9	104		Lot#:53 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198605020001 08820	05/02/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COLLINS, OLIVIA J.	70	204				Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH WEST ROW OF AARON ROAD
198606130001 50240	06/13/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY, LARRY F. & DORTHA	76	350	9	155		Lot#:45 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:155 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198609170002 51090	09/17/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEEK, ROBERT W. & PAULINE	90	988	9	154		Lot#:38 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198610020002 68170	10/02/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAUPIN, JOSEPH B. & CAROL	93	360	9	154		Lot#:39 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198610030002 69170	10/03/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	93	831	10	30		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:30 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 5TH SECTOR
198610170002 86760	10/17/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	96	176	9	158		Lot#:60 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 17TH SECTOR.
198611250003 26870	11/25/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	OWENS, BARRY S. & CLAUDIA	102	203	9	154		Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:154 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198612040003 34300	12/04/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	103	392	10	54		Lot#:23 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND & 5TH SECTORS OF ALTADENA WOODS
198612290003 57200	12/29/1986 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HILL, MICHAEL E. & CAROL	106	684	9	104		Lot#:60 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198703060000 75850	03/06/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEELEY, LARRY W. & JOANN	118	263	9	60		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MARWO OD, 1ST SECTOR

198703230000 95890	03/23/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	856	10	54	Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND & 5TH SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS
198703230000 96010	03/23/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	850	10	54	Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND & 5TH SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS
198703230000 96660	03/23/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	853	9	158	Lot#:60 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 17TH SECTOR
198704160001 25300	04/16/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	125	436	9	104	Lot#:57 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198705190001 61460	05/19/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	131	246	10	54	Lot#:23 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTORS
198706230002 03510	06/23/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MILLS, STEVEN E. & PAMELL	137	378	9	104	Lot#:57 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198706230002 04160	06/23/1987 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAREFIELD, STANLEY L.& EL	137	384	10	54	Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTOR
198804280001 20110	04/28/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	181	809	12	20	Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198807060002 00150	07/06/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUMPKIN, FRANK L. & RITA	192	843	12	20	Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198810040002 99290	10/04/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	207	446	12	20	Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198809220002 88330	09/22/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WALLIS, CONNIE L. ETAL	205	631	12	20	Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.

	1				1						
198811210003 48170	11/21/1988 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	214	513	12	20	Des GLE SEC	#:11 ok:12 Pg:20 oc:OAK EN, 2ND CTOR, 1ST DITION.
198902150000 46880	02/15/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KUMAZAWA, LINDA S. ETAL	226	660	10	54	Des NA 2NE	#:22 ok:10 Pg:54 oc:ALTADE WOODS, D & 5TH CTOR
198903070000 66000	03/07/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRIGLER, LESTER E. & DIAN	229	251	10	54	Des SEC ALT WO & 5	ok:10 Pg:54 sc:2ND CTOR OF FADENA OODS, 2ND
198903220000 81830	03/22/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	231	240	12	20	Pg:2 Des GLE SEC	#:3 Book:12 20 sc:OAK EN, 2ND CTOR, 1ST DITION.
198906210001 66960	06/21/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	243	491	12	20	Pg:2 Des GLE SEC	#:2 Book:12 20 sc:OAK EN, 2ND CTOR, 1ST DITION
198907260001 97610	07/26/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	247	876	10	62	Pg:6 Des	#:7 Book:10 62 sc:ALTADE WOODS, I SECTOR
198912110003 45640	12/11/1989 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARBER, JEFFREY A. & LYDI	269	549	13	80	Boo Des GLE SEC	#:1 Lot:C ok:13 Pg:80 sc:OAK EN, 2ND CTOR, 1ST DITION
199009240002 78450	09/24/1990 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	310	967			Rng Qt:S	0:12 1:20S 9:1W SW1/4 1:SW1/4